Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 5051.029
Mounting plate

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en

VX 5051.029 - Mounting plate for VX, TS

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish

Dimensions mounting plate (W x
H)

To fit

Assembly instruction

Packs of

Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 5051.029
Sheet steel
zinc-plated

1,099 mm x 1,896 mm

Enclosure type: VX
Width: = 1,200 mm
Height: = 2,000 mm

When installing in TS enclosures, mounting plate attachment
5050.063 is required.

1 pc(s).

51

66.83
4028177928312
EC000213

27409216



