Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





VX 5051.029 Mounting plate

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)



VX 5051.029 - Mounting plate for VX, TS

Features

Model No.	VX 5051.029
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	zinc-plated
Dimensions mounting plate (W x H)	1,099 mm x 1,896 mm
To fit	Enclosure type: VX
	Width: = 1,200 mm
	Height: = 2,000 mm
Assembly instruction	When installing in TS enclosures, mounting plate attachment
	5050.063 is required.
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	51
Gross weight	66.83
EAN	4028177928312
ETIM 9	EC000213
ECLASS 8.0	27409216

© Rittal 2025